
112 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

1 Jouseph Lopez

Sunday, March 31st

2 Oscar Membreno  



125 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

5 

9 

4 

10 

7 

3 

2 1 

6 

8 

Isaiah Torres

Edwin Hernandez

Luis Román

Ryan Santiago

Jayson Martinez Benjamin Chavez

Trey Love Luis Cruz

Zaid Mousa Roniel Del Rosario

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st Sunday, March 31st

Saturday, March 30th

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

4th Day TBD



132 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

 

5 

9 8 

7 

3 

4 

1 

2 

6 

Aramiah Jarquin

Edward Griffitts

Devon Prince

Kenneth Miranda

Kirk Williams

Kenzell WilliamsJordan Menez Perez

Zayveon MitchellLuis Hernandez

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st Sunday, March 31st

4th Day TBD



139 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Marc Lebron

Shakime Fleming

Damani Speaks

Jeffrey Fuller

Jibril Marshall

James Rutledge

Shelvin Fairman

Friday, March 29th

Friday, March 29th

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st



147 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Jonathan Cruz

Sergio Pantuso

Benji Smith

Gavonne Bess

David Bruno

Gianpiero Cisternino

Friday, March 29th

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st



156 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Andi Reyes

Kelvin Brown

Enrique Murga

Ruben Rouke

Ta'Jean Hairston

Isaiah Abbott

Seamus Burns

Friday, March 29th

Friday, March 29th

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st



165 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

Dalton Ward

Jack Fisher

Michael Maldonado

Adam Fregonas

Chicago Smith

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st



176 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Shaheed Valentine

Hophni Casimir

Skylar McCall

Eddy Arapovic

Sage Lamboy

Steven Colome

Friday, March 29th

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st



203 lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Rosemon Alexis

Eric Martin

Ray Walker

Daniel Edwards

Zach Bernard

Friday, March 29th 

Nathan Moesner

Friday, March 29th

Saturday, March 30th

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st



203+ lbs Open Elite Male 

 Winner 

3 

2 

1 Manuel Ramos

Jabes Morales

Tyler Sears

Saturday, March 30th

Sunday, March 31st




